

In the Court of Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Contai

Present : Dr. Moumita Bhattacharya
Additional District & Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Contai

T. A. -02 of 2023

Order No. 303, dated 17.03.2023

Today is fixed for appearance.

The appellant filed hazira.

Requisites are in record. Let the same be checked and issued.

To 19.05.2023 for S/R upon the respondents.

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Contai.