

In the Court of Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Contai

Present : Dr. Moumita Bhattacharya
Additional District & Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Contai

T. A.- 02 of 2023.
CNR No.000395-2023.

Present: Dr. Moumita Bhattacharya,
Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Contai.

Order No. 04, dt. 19.05.2023

Today is fixed for S/R upon the respondents.

The appellant filed hazira. Previous Order has not been complied with. Comply the same at once.

To 28.07.2023 for S/R and A/D.

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Contai.